General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol MASTER

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOOJMO1017

Name of the company MASTER COMPONENTS LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artiewar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharcholdi % Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. 1012?:100 o;“nsi:rsez 00 class of securities (1X)
Chitgzomy shareholder shareholders palc! up palq-up underlymg shareiheld (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() i) (1) equity shares | equity Depo'snory (VI =(IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of }'otal asa
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | 0 % of
V) X gty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2898000 2898000 72.45 2898000 2898000 | 72.45
Group
(B) Public 203 1102000 1102000 27.55 1102000 1102000 | 27.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 213 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding g’l:'mbef of
No. Of ;asa % Number of l:jrc:d -
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth seC Sub-categorization of shares
Shéres o, @i Underlying CTNEERET | p:ai) . erwlljse d [ Number of
Category . Shares . convertible EICUINRELC .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XI11) equity shares
Category | of ;i Underlying P securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder 7 Outstanding - a percentage A A o
convertible securities . sa sa | dematerialized
( securities | /Arants il e, o | iz % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrant share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
&) arrants (XD)= (VI)+ | No. (a) . . category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares " o
(X)As a % of held held (@) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gLromoler 72.45 2898000 | 100 2898000
Group
(B) Public 27.55 1102000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2898000 | 72.45 4000000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of Ifi(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;é:ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of the y Y pa paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders [ up equity 5 5 (VII) = % of
Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a % o
) ddimmegs shares | Receipts (VI) ATy 1957) (VIII) As a Total
av) P (VI) Class Class .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) : =% | Total Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) gl 6 2897600 2897600 | 72.44 2897600 2897600 [ 72.44
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 2897600 2897600 72.44 2897600 2897600 | 72.44
2) Foreign
Individuals (NonResident
(a) Individuals/ Foreign 4 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 4 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
Total
Shareholding of
Rromoteend 10 2898000 2898000 | 72.45 2898000 2898000 | 72.45
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)HA)
©)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) P My 1000 1000 0.03 1000 1000 0.03
nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives” of promoters
(d) disclosed under 2 71000 71000 1.78 71000 71000 | 1.78
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share 160 284000 284000 7.1 284000 284000 |7.1
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) peloineponiinalhe N o 254000 254000 635 254000 254000 {635
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
() Bodies Corporate 12 411000 411000 10.28 411000 411000 |10.28
(m) Any Other (specify) 20 81000 81000 2.03 81000 81000 [2.03
Sub-Total (B)(4) 203 1102000 1102000  [27.55 1102000 1102000 | 27.55
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 203 1102000 1102000  |27.55 1102000 1102000 | 27.55
(2+(B)3)+(B)
“)
(© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"“"‘l B 213 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 213 4000000 4000000 [ 100 4000000 4000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
as a % assuming Numbeerf pledged or P
No. Of No. of full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise NP Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares of convertible encumbered um erho
Underlyin, Underlyin, securities (as a SduLtyShatss
S nderlying ying (XIID held in
. Outstanding | Outstanding percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants diluted share Asa% Asa% fema (;'}11/ ize
securities (X) [ (Xi) capital) (XI)= of total R of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(VI)+(X) As a Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (i) (i) (iii)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing ttern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.44 100 2897600
(51“)"'T°‘al @) 72.44 100 2897600
2) Foreign
(a) 0.01 100 400
SAREIEY 0.01 100 400
)
Total
Shareholding
ooty 72.45 100 2898000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(b) 0.03 1000 0 0 0
(d) 1.78 71000 0 0 0
(2) 7.1 284000 0 0 0
(h) 6.35 254000 0 0 0
() 10.28 411000 0 0 0
(m) 2.03 81000 0 0 0
(S;’)"'Tma' ®) 27.55 1102000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.55 1102000 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)*+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 72.45 4000000
JEEENIE 100 7245 4000000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIKANT
HANAMANT
JOSHI

MUDDURAJ
CHANDRASHEKHAR
KULKARNI

ANAGHA
SHRIKANT
JOSHI

RAJESHWARI
MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

SHRIKANT
HANMANT
JOSHI HUF

MUDDURAJ
CHANDRASHEKHAR
KULKARNI HUF

PAN (II)

ABWPJ6665M

ACNPKO0394E

AEVPJ2283H

AHUPK6296R

AASHS6328D

AAJHM9100Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
Vy+ (VD)

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

10.65

2145

2145

4.13

4.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

Class eg:y

Total

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.65

10.65

21.45

2145

4.13

4.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

10.65

21.45

21.45

4.13

4.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

425800

425800

858000

858000

165000

165000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2897600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

2897600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2897600

Class egty

Total

2897600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
Y% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.44

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

2897600

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2897600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JOSHI BHARGAV

SHRIKANT

TANVI SHRIKANT
JOSHI

AKSHAY MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

ADITYA MUDDURAJ
KULKARNI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AXLPJ4333R

CFDPJ5877G

DIDPK2574R

DIDPK2579C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

100

100

100

100

400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

00

100

100

100

400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S}

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

100

100

100

400

Class eg:y

Total

100

100

100

100

400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

S}

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

S

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100

100

100

100

400

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

100

100

100

400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of sharcholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCA7893B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

19

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

48000

33000

33000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

48000

33000

33000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (AtB+C2)

2

0.83

0.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48000

33000

33000

Class egty

Total

48000

33000

33000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.83

0.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.83

0.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
Number of equity

domaterilized | #5000 33000 33000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO O B Gl B e e s the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
X tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
BY ;aossi]:lon Wity Il:[z:)ssi;;on Nationality - ac;qulsntlon
R, cas'e of (Cmliteelils cas'e of (Applicable R}ghFS on . | Exercise i ifi
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting dfs’grlbutable Exercise of signi lcgnt
? . Any other ;‘ . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of sienificant beneﬁcnal
oreign is selected) Tl is selected) SN | any other | control | %n interest
national national i . influence
MUDDURAJ MUDDURAJ
1 CHANDRASHEKHAR [ ACNPKO394E India CHANDRASHEKHAR | AATHM9100Q India 14.77 (14.77 | 14.77 No No 26-09-2023
KULKARNI KULKARNI HUF
Total: | 14.77 | 14.77 | 14.77
SHRIKANT ) SHRIKANT i
2 HANAMANT JOSHI ABWPJ6665M India HANMANT JOSHI AASHS6328D India 14.77 | 14.77 | 14.77 No No 26-09-2023
HUF
Total: | 14.77 | 14.77 | 14.77




