General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	MASTER
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0OJM01017
Name of the company	MASTER COMPONENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category of	Category of	ategory of Nos. Of No.		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of seasof		Rights hel	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	/) Rights	Total as a		
	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2898000			2898000	72.45	2898000		2898000	72.45		
(B)	Public	203	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	213	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	ares assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.45	2898000	100			2898000			
(B)	Public				27.55					1102000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	2898000	72.45			4000000	0	0	0

	Table II - St	atement sho	wing share	eholding	pattern of th	ne Promoto	er and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of	of Voting	g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the	e Promoter	and Promoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2897600			2897600	72.44	2897600		2897600	72.44
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2897600			2897600	72.44	2897600		2897600	72.44
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	4	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Sub-Total (A)(2)		4	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	2898000			2898000	72.45	2898000		2898000	72.45
В	Table III - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	e Public sl	nareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State	Government(s	)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	1000			1000	0.03	1000		1000	0.03
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	2	71000			71000	1.78	71000		71000	1.78
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	160	284000			284000	7.1	284000		284000	7.1
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	254000			254000	6.35	254000		254000	6.35
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12	411000			411000	10.28	411000		411000	10.28
(m)	Any Other (specify)	20	81000			81000	2.03	81000		81000	2.03
Sub-Total (B)(4)		203	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		203	1102000			1102000	27.55	1102000		1102000	27.55
С	Table IV - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	ne Non Pro	moter- Non Pub	lic shareholde	er				
Total ( A+B+C2		213	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100
Total (A+B+C )		213	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.		No. of Shares Under Outsta Converted to the Contest of the Converted to th	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cate	gorization (	of shares
		Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				72.44	2897600	100			2897600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.44	2897600	100			2897600			
(2)	Foreign											
(a)				0.01	400	100			400			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				0.01	400	100			400			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.45	2898000	100			2898000			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								İ		
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)								İ		
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(b)				0.03					1000	0	0	0
(d)				1.78					71000	0	0	0
(g)				7.1					284000	0	0	0
(h)				6.35					254000	0	0	0
(1)				10.28					411000	0	0	0
(m)				2.03					81000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				27.55					1102000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				27.55					1102000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non F	romoter- N	lon Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	2898000	72.45			4000000			
Total (A+B+C				100	2898000	72.45			4000000			

		Individu	als/Hindu undiv	rided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIKANT HANAMANT JOSHI	MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI	ANAGHA SHRIKANT JOSHI	RAJESHWARI MUDDURAJ KULKARNI	SHRIKANT HANMANT JOSHI HUF	MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI HUF
PAN (II)	ABWPJ6665M	ACNPK0394E	AEVPJ2283H	AHUPK6296R	AASHS6328D	AAJHM9100Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45	4.13	4.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
Class eg:y						
Total	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45	4.13	4.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	10.65	21.45	21.45	4.13	4.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	425800	425800	858000	858000	165000	165000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2897600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2897600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2897600
Class eg:y	
Total	2897600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	2897600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2897600
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Individuals (NonResido	ent Individuals/ Foreign Ind	lividuals)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JOSHI BHARGAV SHRIKANT	TANVI SHRIKANT JOSHI	AKSHAY MUDDURAJ KULKARNI	ADITYA MUDDURAJ KULKARNI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AXLPJ4333R	CFDPJ5877G	DIDPK2574R	DIDPK2579C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	100	100	400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	100	100	400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	100	100	100	100	400
Class eg:y					
Total	100	100	100	100	400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0.01
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	100	100	100	100	400
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	shares held in dematerialized 100		100	100	400				
Reason for not pro-	eason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type Promoter Group		Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group					

Any Other (specify)												
Searial No.         1         2												
Category	Clearing Members	HUF										
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED		Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	AAHCA7893B		Total									
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	19	19									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48000	33000	33000									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48000	33000	33000									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	0.83	0.83									
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg: X	48000	33000	33000									
Class eg:y												
Total	48000	33000	33000									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	0.83	0.83									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2 in shares (XII)	0.83	0.83									

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48000	33000	33000							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	ntegorization of shares									
Shareholding (No.	g (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0							

	significant beneficial owners																
Sr. No.		Details of the SBO							Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of			
				Passport		NY 10.			Passport		NT 2 12	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	lo.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant
1		MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI	ACNPK0394E		India		MUDDURAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR KULKARNI HUF	AAJHM9100Q		India		14.77	14.77	14.77	No	No	26-09-2023
		Total:								14.77	14.77	14.77					
2		SHRIKANT HANAMANT JOSHI	ABWPJ6665M		India		SHRIKANT HANMANT JOSHI HUF	AASHS6328D		India		14.77	14.77	14.77	No	No	26-09-2023
	Tota							Total:	14.77	14.77	14.77						